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Spielplan Damen 1 HSG Freiburg — 3. Bundesliga Sud

Datum

17.09.2016
25.09.2016
08.10.2016
15.10.2016
30.10.2016
05.11.2016
20.11.2016
26.11.2016
03.12.2016
10.12.2016
17.12.2016
14.01.2017
22.01.2017
04.02.2017
12.02.2017
18.02.2017
04.03.2017
12.03.2017
18.03.2017
08.04.2017
22.04.2017
29.04.2017

Zeit

18:00
17:00
19:30
20:00
15:00
20:00
15:15
20:00
19:30
20:00
20:00
20:00
17:00
20:00
16:30
18:00
20:00
16:30
20:00
17:30
20:00
17:00

SPIELGEMEINSCHAFT FREIBURG e\

Heim

TSV Kandel

HSG Freiburg

SV Allensbach

HSG Freiburg

VfL Waiblingen Handball
HSG Freiburg

SC Korb

HSG Freiburg

ESV 1927 Regensburg
HSG Freiburg

HSG Freiburg

HSG Freiburg

TSV Birkenau

HSG Freiburg

TV Moglingen

TV Brombach

HSG Freiburg

SG BBM Bietigheim Il
HSG Freiburg

HCD Groébenzell

HSG Freiburg

HSG TB/TG 88 Pforzheim

Gast

HSG Freiburg

TSV Birkenau

HSG Freiburg

TV Méglingen

HSG Freiburg

SG BBM Bietigheim Il
HSG Freiburg

HCD Grobenzell

HSG Freiburg

HSG TB/TG 88 Pforzheim
TV Brombach

TSV Kandel

HSG Freiburg

SV Allensbach

HSG Freiburg

HSG Freiburg

VfL Waiblingen Handball
HSG Freiburg

SC Korb

HSG Freiburg

ESV 1927 Regensburg
HSG Freiburg

\

DH3

B Deutscher Handballbund

Halle

Kandel/Sporthalle
Freiburg/Gerhard-Graf-Halle
Allensbach/Riesenberghalle
Freiburg/Gerhard-Graf-Halle
Waiblingen/Rundsporthalle
Freiburg/Gerhard-Graf-Halle
Korb/Ballspielhalle
Freiburg/Gerhard-Graf-Halle
Regensburg/ESV-Sporthalle
Freiburg/Gerhard-Graf-Halle
Freiburg/Gerhard-Graf-Halle
Freiburg/Gerhard-Graf-Halle
Birkenau/Langenberghalle
Freiburg/Gerhard-Graf-Halle
Méoglingen/Stadionhalle
Lérrach/Wintersbuckhalle
Freiburg/Gerhard-Graf-Halle

Bietigheim-Biss./Sporthalle am Viadukt

Freiburg/Gerhard-Graf-Halle

Grobenzell/Sporthalle Wildmoosstralle

Freiburg/Gerhard-Graf-Halle
Pforzheim/Fritz-Erler-Gymnasium



	

